Race Date

October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

CSL Cross Country Conference

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 (>7)
19 (7)
20 18
21 19
22 (>7)
23 20
24 21
25 22
26 23
27 (>7)
28 (>7)
29 24
30 25
31 (>7)
32 26
33 27
34 28
35 29
36 30
37 (7
38 31
39 32
40 33
41 34
42 (>7)
43 (>7)
44 35
45 (>7)
46 36

1104
584
1101
1155
1143
583
1107
1129
1108
144
579
128
841
862
865
829
857
1167
1150
135
137
1145
284
863
835
150
831
842
760
1339
1159
587
575
639
146
122
1122
634
748
647
373
1118
1140
360
849
375

Emma Braband
Rylee Makowskyj
Olivia Bhote
Katherine Holmberg
Colleen Charchut
CJ Leuck

Mary Caserrio

Lilia Rose Osborne
Caroline Cody
Annie Fisher
Kassie Woolard
Nicole Dobrin
Tara Murphy
Samantha Olson
Kaitlyn Suarez
Danielle Ammentorp
Maria Dobrilovic
Elaine Skiadas
Samantha Fellman
Hollie Lyons

Sofia Martinez
Leela Desharnais
Kelsey Lundgaard
Ellie Pisani

Sophie DiMaso
Felecia Kotowsky
Sarah Cehaic
Alyssa Nilles

Julia Smith
Nandini Shah
Anna Mathy
Jasmine Paulson
Itzel Ocampo
Emily McCandlish
Emma Gassman
Cate Ariano

Vita Kovacevich
Gabrielle Froum
Annie Redfern
Lauren Dain
Yaritza Medina
Grace Ghiselli
Isabella Augustynski
Michaela Kovalsky
Natalia Solak
Madeline Ohlwein

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls
Frosh/Soph Girls

Team
New Trier
Vernon Hills
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Vernon Hills
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Maine South
Maine South
Maine South
Maine South
Maine South
New Trier
New Trier
Deerfield
Deerfield
New Trier
Glenbrook North
Maine South
Maine South
Deerfield
Maine South
Maine South
Glenbrook South
Niles West
New Trier
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Evanston
Deerfield
Deerfield

New Trier
Evanston
Glenbrook South
Evanston
Highland Park
New Trier
New Trier
Highland Park
Maine South
Highland Park

1

Grade
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR

Time Pace
18:45.9 6:15/M
19:17.8  6:26/M
19:249  6:28/M
19:38.9  6:33/M
19:39.9 6:33/M
19:46.8 6:35/M
19:47.1  6:36/M
19:52.7 6:37/M
19:58.2  6:39/M
20:07.4 6:42/M
20:10.7  6:43/M
20:26.3  6:49/M
20:26.5 6:49/M
20:28.7  6:49/M
20:30.7  6:50/M
20:32.1  6:51/M
20:38.9 6:53/M
20:39.2  6:53/M
20:58.1  6:59/M
20:58.5 6:59/M
20:58.5 6:59/M
21:01.0 7:00/M
21:045 7:01/M
21:07.3 7:02/M
21:.07.5 7:02/M
21:09.3 7:03/M
21:11.6  7:04/M
21:16.5 7:05/M
21:18.3  7:06/M
21:21.9 7:07/M
21:22.7  7:07/M
21:23.8  7:08/M
21:24.8  7:08/M
21:25.0 7:08/M
21:29.0 7:10/M
21:36.2 7:12/M
21:38.7  7:13/M
21:39.0 7:13/M
21:456  7:15/M
21:47.3 7:16/M
21:49.3 7:16/M
21:52.7 7:17/M
21:57.2 7:19/M
21:57.4  7:19/M
21:57.6  7:19/M
21:58.1 7:19/M
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CSL Cross Country Conference
Overall Finish List
Girls

Frosh/Soph Girls

Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 37 585  Crista Mathers Vernon Hills FR 21:58.8 7:19/M
48 38 280 Nell Badgley Glenbrook North FR 22:00.8 7:20/M
49 39 576  Jordyn Smith Vernon Hills SO 22:04.1  7:21/M
50 (>7) 589  Ashley Sawa Vernon Hills FR 22:06.6  7:22/M
51 40 1321  Alexis Mazzenga Niles West SO 22:.07.2 7:22/M
52 (>7) 1110  Sarah Connerty New Trier SO 22:07.6  7:22/M
53 41 757  Madeline Nolan Glenbrook South FR 22:08.3  7:23/M
54 (>7) 1168  Anabel Smith New Trier FR 22:11.4  7:24/M
5 (>7) 1149  Madeline Erb-Suciu New Trier FR 22:12.8  7:24/M
56 (>7) 1121 Emma Kovacevich New Trier SO 22:13.7  7:24/M
57 (>7) 1132  Sophia Salazar New Trier SO 22:15.0 7:25/M
58 (>7) 147  Ally Geren Deerfield FR 22:16.3  7:25/M
59 42 637  Kathleen Krasinski Evanston SO 22:17.6  7:26/M
60 (>7) 132  Ellie Greenspon Deerfield SO 22:19.1 7:26/M
61 43 751  Elise Bauerschmidt Glenbrook South FR 22:20.1  7:27/M
62 (>7) 1120  Madeline Irvin New Trier SO 22:21.7  7:27IM
63 44 743  Delaney Blandford Glenbrook South SO 22:22.4  T7:27IM
64 45 629  Mayerli Collantes Cook Evanston SO 22:23.4  7:28/M
65 (>7) 858  Abby Donahue Maine South FR 22:24.4  7:28/M
66 46 747  Sam Maguire Glenbrook South SO 22:26.6  7:29/M
67 (>7) 126  Jordyn Cohn Deerfield SO 22:27.0  7:29/M
68 (>7) 1170  Jacqueline Thabit New Trier FR 22:329 7:31/M
69 (>7) 582  Anja Hofmeier Vernon Hills FR 22:37.3  7:32/M
70 (>7) 578 Riya Verma Vernon Hills SO 22:41.8  7:34/M
71 47 285  Gretchen Parker Glenbrook North FR 22:46.2  7:35/M
72 (>7) 153 Caroline Reich Deerfield FR 22:46.3  7:35/M
73 48 758 Bella Roza Glenbrook South FR 22:46.6  7:35/M
74 49 278  Kylie Wilson Glenbrook North SO 22:46.8 7:35/M
7% (7 591  Veronica Wendt Vernon Hills FR 22:49.0 7:36/M
76 50 358  Avra Friedman Highland Park SO 22:51.2  7:37M
77 51 357  Naomi Derfel Highland Park SO 23:01.2  7:40/M
78 (37 1141  Catherine Boyle New Trier FR 23:02.4  7:41/M
79 52 276  Natalie Sun Glenbrook North SO 23:06.3  7:42/M
80 (>7) 1124  Mary Lato New Trier SO 23:08.3  7:43/IM
81 (>7) 154  Erin Strye Deerfield FR 23:09.4  7:43/M
82 53 266 Emma Kim Glenbrook North SO 23:13.1  7:44/M
83 54 281  Anna Garibashvily Glenbrook North FR 23:14.0  7:45/M
84 (>7) 573  Chaemin Kim Vernon Hills SO 23:17.7  7:46/M
85 (>7) 1173  Grace Westol New Trier FR 23:18.1  7:46/M
86 55 631  Ashley Dean Evanston SO 23:18.1  7:46/M
87 (>7) 749  Bella Trapp Glenbrook South SO 23:20.3  7:47/M
88 (>7) 866  Kristy Tamvakis Maine South FR 23:21.4  T7:47M
89 (<5) 1226  Angela Arana Niles North SO 23:25.0 7:48/M
90 (<5) 1230  Fiona Scanu Niles North SO 23:25.1  7:48/M
91 56 633  Sarah Ford Evanston SO 23:26.0 7:49/M
92 (>7) 642  Carly Ross Evanston SO 23:26.7  7:49/M
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Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

CSL Cross Country Conference

Name
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110
111
112
113
114
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119
120
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124
125
126
127
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130
131
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135
136
137
138

7
7
7
7

57

58
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
&7
7
7

59
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7

60

61
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7

755
1161
1169
1163

356

380

646

759

275

262
1100

263

377

286
1134
1119
1125
1326
1098

362

269
1151
1112
1162
1142

750

370
1123
1328
1332

580

643
1166
1164
1146

752

628
1109
1235

635
1106

648

572

644
1115
1099

Grace Hastings
Anna Meyer
Elizabeth Stone
Hope Pu

Rae Cohn

Sela Weaver
Peyton Benz
Madelyn Schiffman
Anne Stewart
Faith Geake
Caroline Bewley
Sarah Gilespie
Reese Ronzani
Jamie Resis
Alyce Smith
Isabelle Hester
Rebecca Lerner
Elena Vaux
Zara Anwar
Erica Oversen
Yeji Lim

Chloe Feltzin
Greta Dunne
Caroline Priuchnicki
Sofia Capone
Sydney Ambrosia
Emma Hodgson
Mahin Lalani
Jessica Matthew
Seher Tayabee
Ella Boehme

Rianna Swartzendruber

Julia Shea

Nora Pu

Alina Dimants
Elizabeth Clary
Paulina Bravo Kebe
Madison Coe

Bella Novak
Gabriella Glomp
Hailey Brown

Lois Drennan

Lesly Guzman-Uvera
Mary Wade

Claudia Fiegl

Grace Baisley

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls
Frosh/Soph Girls

Team
Glenbrook South
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Highland Park
Highland Park
Evanston
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
New Trier
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Niles West
New Trier
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
New Trier
Niles West
Niles West
Vernon Hills
Evanston
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Glenbrook South
Evanston
New Trier
Niles North
Evanston
New Trier
Evanston
Vernon Hills
Evanston
New Trier
New Trier

3

Grade
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO

Time Pace
23:28.5  7:49/M
23:29.5 7:50/M
23:37.5 7:52/M
23:38.1  7:53/M
23:39.5 7:53/M
23:41.6  7:54/M
23:43.6  7:54/M
23:45.3  7:55/M
23:45.5  7:55/M
23:50.3 7:57/M
23:54.9 7:58/M
23:56.1  7:59/M
23:57.1  7:59/M
23:58.3  7:59/M
23:58.3  7:59/M
23:59.6  8:00/M
24:02.2 8:01/M
24:03.5 8:01/M
24:04.1  8:01/M
24:.04.4  8:01/M
24:04.6  8:.01/M
24:08.3 8:03/M
24:16.6  8:05/M
24:19.1 8:06/M
24:24.4  8:.08/M
24:27.0 8:09/M
24:42.4  8:14/M
24:59.1 8:20/M
25:02.8 8:21/M
25:03.4 8:21/M
25:05.8 8:22/M
25:13.6  8:24/M
25:14.8 8:25/M
25:15.0 8:25/M
25:16.6  8:25/M
25:17.1  8:26/M
25:18.0 8:26/M
25:22.3  8:27/M
25:23.8  8:28/M
25:30.4  8:30/M
25:30.7 8:30/M
25:33.1 8:31/M
25:37.0 8:32/M
25:38.2  8:33/M
25:39.8 8:33/M
25:53.1 8:38/M
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CSL Cross Country Conference
Overall Finish List
Girls

Frosh/Soph Girls

Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
139 (>7) 1156  Beatrice Hooper New Trier FR 25:59.9  8:40/M
140 (>7) 761  Clara Wawrzyn Glenbrook South FR 26:01.0 8:40/M
141 (>7) 641  Astrid Pene Njine Evanston SO 26:18.6  8:46/M
142  (>7) 1153  Blair Hendricks New Trier FR 26:19.8  8:46/M
143 (>7) 636  Lily Hatton Evanston SO 26:20.9 8:47/M
144 62 1337  Lisette Castanon Niles West FR 26:22.2  8:47/M
145 (>7) 571  Leen Abounayef Vernon Hills SO 26:329 8:51/M
146 (> 7) 361  Sophie Love Highland Park SO 26:36.5 8:52/M
147 63 1324  Daniella Suh Niles West SO 26:49.9 8:56/M
148 (>7) 1102 Haley Bianco New Trier SO 26:52.7 8:57/M
149 (>7) 376  Chailen Ponder Highland Park FR 27:03.7 9:01/M
150 (>7) 1154  Isabel Hernandez New Trier FR 27:05.9 9:02/M
151 (>7) 645  Elise White Evanston SO 28:00.9 9:20/M
152 (>7) 1330 Mary Khoshaba Niles West SO 28:04.4  9:21/M
153 (>7) 1329 Kiana Kenmotsu Niles West SO 28:21.7  9:27/M
154 (>7) 756  Meredith Jenny Glenbrook South FR 29:10.1  9:43/M
155 (>7) 744  Yesui Delgermunkh Glenbrook South SO 29:19.7  9:46/M
156 (>7) 746  Leilani Lim Glenbrook South SO 29:48.2 9:56/M
157 (>7) 1335  Faith Khoshaba Niles West FR 30:37.3 10:12/M
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